
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED

BUYERS PURCHASE STATEMENT

PAGE:   1PRINT ON: 04/03/24
Ghowsia Tofail Tower,1837,SK.Mujib Road CHITTAGONG

The Deputy Director(Trade),
Bangladesh Tea Board,
Nasirabad, Chittagong

Dear Sir,
     We give below the purchases made by the following buyers in our Catalogue

for sale no. held on 04/03/2445

EXPORTER

INTERNAL

615     30559.5    2247662.00

THE CONSOLIDATED TEA & LANDS  
Ispahani Tea Ltd              

AFTAB TEA TRADERS             
AFTAB TEA TRADERS             
ABUL KHAIR CONSUMER PROD. LTD 
ALAMIN TEA TRADERS, DHAKA     
AL-AMIN TEA TRADERS, DHAKA.   
NEW B. BARIA TEA HOUSE        
Shahjalal Tea House           
Bashundhara Food & Bev.Ind.Ltd
BARNALI TEA TRADERS           
BENGAL TEA HOUSE.             
City Tea Estates  Ltd         
CLONE TEA AGENCY, CHITTAGONG  
DANISH FOODS LIMITED          
DESHI CONSUMER PRODUCTS LTD.  
The Consolidated Tea & Lands  
HOSSAIN TEA STORE.            
HRC PRODUCT  LIMITED.         
HOQUE TEA HOUSE (CTG)         
ISPAHANI TEA LTD.             
JAMAL TEA HOUSE.SREEMANGAL.   
JAMUNA TEA  TRADING           
KAMONA TEA HOUSE.             
Lovely Tea House              
Lovley Tea House              
A.R.L. TEA HOUSE.             
Mashud Agro Prcsg  Fd .Prd. Lt
MILLINIUM TEA.                
MINTU TEA HOUSE.              
MINTU TEA HOUSE.              
MEGHNA TEA CO. LTD.           
South Eastern Food Prod. Ltd. 
Nijhum Tea & Trading          
Nijhum Tea & Trading          
M/s.Orion Tea Co. Ltd.        
RAFIQUEULLAH PATOWARY  AGENCY.
Pabna Tea Store               
POPULAR TEA HOUSE, DHAKA      
Rajdhani  Food Products       
ROSE TEA HOUSE                
M/s. Rahim Tea Supply         
SELIM TEA, Srimongal          
SAMON TEA TRADERS             
SHARIF TEA HOUSE              
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NAME OF BUYERS 

    22091.0
     8468.5

     8976.0
     4489.3
    57630.5
    13961.8
     3991.0
     2473.0
     2994.0
    44344.6
     3992.8
     1488.0
      498.5
    15371.0
    50133.3
     1995.5
    10487.2
     2997.0
    24219.2
      839.7
   132495.7
     2479.0
     7731.4
     1492.8
     5177.6
     3492.8
     1474.5
     1747.0
      149.0
     7462.1
     2844.4
    98404.0
    10473.0
    10431.2
     1745.5
    24942.7
     1696.0
      499.2
      594.1
     5744.0
     4227.5
     1495.2
     6590.5
     1994.4
    19422.0

QTY/KGS

   1442515.00
    805147.00

   1109249.60
    728367.80
   6757782.10
   2412341.40
    324329.50
    205198.00
    483912.50
   5017743.10
    423189.60
    210767.50
     97706.00
   1557267.00
   8534545.80
    226490.00
    924380.80
    499535.00
   3652491.60
     72284.00
  19708659.70
    193342.50
   1167149.20
    136334.40
    869739.10
    562908.80
    157687.50
    207626.50
     13410.00
    631822.30
    598123.20
  12557749.30
   1218372.50
   1556928.60
    141135.50
   4122324.30
    203533.50
     99340.80
     72248.20
    749045.00
    326249.50
    208829.60
   1037770.80
    427296.80
   1948750.50

AMOUNT IN TAKA

SUB TOTAL :

PACKAGES
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The Deputy Director(Trade),
Bangladesh Tea Board,
Nasirabad, Chittagong

Dear Sir,
     We give below the purchases made by the following buyers in our Catalogue

for sale no. held on 04/03/2445

13568    676319.2   90079490.70

INTERNAL

12953    645759.7   87831828.70

GRAND TOTAL :

SHARIF TRADERS                
Sham Tea Supply               
Shabnam Vegetable Oil Ind. Ltd
SHAW WALLACE (BD) LIMITED     
WAHED TEA STORES              

187
176
391
40
10

NAME OF BUYERS 

     9307.0
     8779.2
    19488.5
     1998.5
      498.5

QTY/KGS

    989558.50
   1388848.00
   2894920.30
    344722.50
     59820.00

AMOUNT IN TAKA

SUB TOTAL :

PACKAGES

Yours Faithfully,
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED

C.C
The Asstt. Director(Trade)
Bangladesh Tea Board,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle-1
Sadarghat,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle : Pahartali
Chittagong

15% VAT ON INTERNAL BUYERS :  13174774.35


